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Name
Geil} Sascha
Drumm Kai
Drumm Marc
Lensch Matthias
Wittemann Benjamin
Feick Michael
Name
Woschitz Ann-Kathrin

Sportpistole Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

Mannschaft Schiitzenklasse

Verein Einzelergebnisse

SV Niederalben 265 253
Einzel Schiitzenklasse

Verein MNr. Serie

SC Rammelsbach 131

SV Niederalben 1 133

SV Niederalben 1 129

SV Henschtal 115

SV Rehweiler 119

SV Henschtal 117

Einzel Damenklasse
Verein MNTr. Serie

SV Niederalben 94

254

139
132
124
133
129
127

120

Ergebnis

772

Ergebnis

270
265
253
248
248
244

Ergebnis

214
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Neitsch
Kettering
Scholz
Frey
Woschitz
CloR
Bachmann
Metz

Bortzler
Theobald
Clemens
SchmeiRer
Jung
Trofmiak
Block

Name

Thilo

Ralf

Frank
Volker
Peter
Hans-Jurgen
Uwe

Heiko

Name

Hans
Manfred
Dieter
Karlk-Heinz
Werner
WIlodek
Dieter

Mannschaft Schiitzenklasse

Verein Einzelergebnisse

SC Rammelsbach 277 272

SV Rehweiler 239 264

Einzel Altersklasse

Verein MNTr. Serie

SC Rammelsbach 1 135

SC Rammelsbach 1 138

SV Rehweiler 1 125

SV Rehweiler 1 121

SV Niederalben 1 126

SV Rehweiler 1 119

SV Niederalben 121

SV Niederalben 105
Einzel Seniorenklasse |

Verein MNTr. Serie

SC Rammelsbach 130

SV Ruthweiler 120

SV Etschberg 119

SV Ruthweiler 120

SV Rehweiler 128

SC Rammelsbach 1 118

SV Rehweiler 106

222
258

142
134
139
137
128
120
108
121

124
120
120
118
107
104
80

Ergebnis

771
761

Ergebnis

277
272
264
258
254
239
229
226

Ergebnis

254
240
239
238
235
222
186



